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X:\0-VERK\6000-AKUR\C\21069-HOLTAHVERFI\TEIKN\DWG\21069-GM_2021-11-VERKTEIKNINGAR.DWG

6000-AK

21069

21.10.2021

1:500

IÍ/AMS

IÍ/AMS

KVARÐI-A2:

DAGS:

VERKNR:

TEIKN NR:

HANNAÐ:

TEIKNAÐ:FLOKKUR:

SKRÁ:

VISTGÖTUR - RÆKTUNARSVÆÐI

HULDUHOLT

V-102

AKUREYRI - HOLTAHVERFI

0 10 20 30 40 50

1:500


